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Potable water, 
in line

Potable water, 
point of use

Solar heating Cooling Under floor 
heating

Radiator 
heating

10 - 30°C VTA570

20 - 43°C VTA320
VTA520

VTA320
VTA520

20 - 55°C VTA370
VTA570

VTA370
VTA570

30 - 70°C VTA310
VTA320

VTA370
VTA570

VTA320

32 - 49°C VTA330 VTA330 VTA330

35 - 50°C VTA530 VTA530

35 - 60°C
VTA310
VTA320 VTA330 VTA320

VTA330
VTA330

45 - 65°C
VTA520
VTA530
VTS520

VTS520
VTA520
VTA530
VTS520

50 - 75°C VTA520
VTS520 VTS520 VTA520

VTS520

20 - 43°C VTA550 VTA550

32 - 49°C VTA360 VTA360 VTA360

35 - 50°C VTA560 VTA560

35 - 60°C
VTA350

VTA360 VTA360
VTA360

45 - 65°C
VTA550
VTA560
VTS550

VTS550
VTA550
VTA560
VTS550

50 - 75°C VTA550
VTS550 VTS550 VTA550

VTS550

Recommended alternative

Secondary alternative

SELECTION GUIDE 
FIND THE RIGHT VALVE FOR YOU
The table below and the following pages is a toolbox for finding the best valve for your system and application. You will 
also find smaller selection tables in the product pages.
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