ESBE GUIDE THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVES, OVERVIEW

SELECTION GUIDE FIND THE RIGHT VALVE FOR YOU

The table below and the following pages is a toolbox for finding the best valve for your system and application. You will also find smaller selection tables in the product pages.

APPLICATION							
Flow direction	Temp. range	Potable water, in line	Potable water, point of use	Solar heating	Cooling	Under floor heating	Radiator heating
			*		*		
	10 - 30°C				VTA570		
	20 - 43°C	VTA320 VTA520				VTA320 VTA520	
	20 - 55°C					VTA370 VTA570	VTA370 VTA570
	30 - 70°C	VTA310 VTA320					VTA370 VTA570 VTA320
	32 - 49°C	VTA330	VTA330			VTA330	
	35 - 50°C	VTA530				VTA530	
	35 - 60°C	VTA310 VTA320 VTA330	VTA330				VTA320 VTA330
	45 - 65°C	VTA520 VTA530 VTS520		VTS520			VTA520 VTA530 VTS520
	50 - 75°C	VTA520 VTS520		VTS520			VTA520 VTS520
	20 - 43°C	VTA550				VTA550	
	32 - 49°C	VTA360	VTA360			VTA360	
	35 - 50°C	VTA560				VTA560	
	35 - 60°C	VTA350 VTA360	VTA360				VTA360
	45 - 65°C	VTA550 VTA560 VTS550		VTS550			VTA550 VTA560 VTS550
	50 - 75°C	VTA550 VTS550		VTS550			VTA550 VTS550

Recommended alternative

Secondary alternative